0
0
0
0
04-25-2025 LETTING ITEM 051
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO. 2
THE IMPROVEMENT IS LOCATED
IN THE VILLAGE OF ALGONQUIN

-
-
CODE TYPE CODE
IL-31 IL-31
McHENRY McHENRY
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY ROADWAY
90%
FED 100%
10% STATE
STATE
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
0005 0005 QUANTITY
* 78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 310 310
* 78011040 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 8" FOOT 3467 3467
* 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 50 50
* 78100300 REPLACEMENT REFLECTOR EACH 870 870
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 50 50
78300202 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING SQFT 1156 1156
X4400503 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET FOOT 115 115
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 450 450
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPEA(D1) CAL MO 6 6
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 210 210
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 30 30
20037300 PAVEMENT GROOVING SQYD 51375 51375
= SPECIAL TY ITEM * = SPECIALTY ITEM
SUMMARY OF QUANTITES ~~Eu I SECTION COUNTY lsWlf}sl s~~ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS IL 31 (WESTERN ALGONQUIN BYPASS) FROM N MAIN ST TO S MAIN ST) 3887 I 2024-1007-RS McHENRY I 14 I 3
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62X48
SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
t
"" .:.;
w
Cl
0 ,.
USER NAME = mohammad.hamwi
PLOT DATE = 1/30/2025
TYPICAL SECTION
IL 31 (WESTERN ALGONQUIN BYPASS)
SHOULDER 12'
WIDTH VARIES LANE
IL 31 (WESTERN ALGONQUIN BYPASS)
12'
NUMBER OF LANES VARY
SEE NOTES
MEDIAN Wl>TH VARIES
12'
LANE LANE
12' HOULDER/GORES
LANE WIDTH VARIES
6' r 6' l----6· 6' i r-6· 6' t-,-6· 7 &· I I ______ = ------ I I
- - - - - - .L---_-_-_-_-_- -_-_IC::=- - - - - -~ - - 1- - - - - - :- : JI_-_-_-_- -_-_-_-_-.. sr- - - - -
DESIGNED -
DRAWN
CHECKED
DATE
I I
3
STA.10 + 85 TO STA. 76 + 25
GROOVE DETAIL
GROOVE SPACING 3/'4" C-C
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
TYPICAL PAVEMENT JOINT
(WHERE APPLICABLE)
~----
- - -1 -------i I
3 2
6" 6'
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION